Rev. A/PQ
THT Series
High Temperature
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com
Page 1 of 8  Tel:   (800)-247-2232 (800)-TAITRON (661)-257-6060
 Fax: (800)-TAITFAX  (800)-824-8329 (661)-257-6415
 High Temperature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor

(Optional for bulk pack)
   S4: Straight cut lead with 4mm
How to Order
THT 22  M  50  CF  S4 -100 -XX- B
Case code table:
Diameter
(mm)
3 4 5 6 6.3 8 10 12 13 16 18 20 22 25 30 35 40 50 63 76
Code A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q R S T U V
Length
(mm)
5 7 7.5 8 9 11 11.5 12 12.5 13 15 16 17 19 20 21 24 25 25.5 26
Code A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q R S T U V
Length
(mm)
27 28 30 31.5 32 33 35 35.5 36 37 38 40 41 42 43 45 50 80 100 800
Code W X Y Z AA BB CC DD EE FF GG HH JJ KK LL MM NN PP QQ RR
                     High Temperature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
Rev. A/PQ
THT Series
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 8 of 8
How to contact us
USA HEADQUARTERS
28040 WEST HARRISON PARKWAY, VALENCIA, CA 91355-4162
Tel:    (800)-TAITRON   (800)-824-8766   (661)-257-6060
Fax:   (800)-TAITFAX    (800)-824-8329   (661)-257-6415
Email: taitron@taitroncomponents.com
TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED TAIWAN BRANCH
     6F., NO.190, SEC. 2, ZHONGXING RD., XINDIAN DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 23146, TAIWAN R.O.C.
Tel:  886-2-2913-6238
Fax: 886-2-2913-6239
TAITRON COMPONENT TECHNOLOG SHANGHAI CORPORATION
SUITE 1503, METROBANK PLAZA, 1160 WEST YAN’AN ROAD, SHANGHAI, 200052, CHINA
Tel: +86-21-5424-9942